# Experience. Accountability Commitment.

# Business Valuation, Fraud Examination/Forensic Accounting and Dispute Resolution

## **FIRM RESPONSIBILITIES**

Mr. Hoffman is a partner of Nawrocki Smith LLP specializing in forensic accounting and dispute resolution. He is responsible for providing insurance claim consulting services, business valuation, fraud examinations/forensic accounting and dispute resolutions services.

### **RELEVANT EXPERIENCE**

Mr. Hoffman specializes in forensic accounting and insurance claims consulting services. On numerous occasions he has been qualified as an expert witness in both federal and state courts. Examples of his services include; loss earnings/lost profits analysis related to insurance claims, economic damage calculations, healthcare consulting services, business valuations and fraud investigations. Additionally, Mr. Hoffman performs examinations of accounting policies and internal controls (SSAE 16). He is a Certified Public Accountant (CPA) and is Certified in Financial Forensics (CFF).

### PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES

Mr. Hoffman is a member of various insurance associations. He serves on the program committee of the Eastern Claims Conference and is on the Executive Committee of the New England Claims Association. He is also a member of the American Institute of CPAs and the New York State Society of CPAs and serves on the NYSSCPA Healthcare Committee.

Mr. Hoffman frequently lectures on forensic accounting and fraud investigations related to insurance claims at various industry conferences.

### **EDUCATION**

Mr. Hoffman earned a BBA in accounting from Hofstra University.





John K. Hoffman, CPA/CFF jhoffman@nsllpcpa.com

Nawrocki Smith LLP 290 Broad Hollow Road Suite 115E Melville New York 11747

**w**: 631.756.9500 **f**: 631.756.9818

nsllpcpa.com